
DATE TIME ICE ICE ICE ICE ICE Bye # Team

Jan.22 6:45pm 1 v 6 1 2 v 5 2 3 v 4 3 1 Lenton

Jan.29 6:45pm 1 v 4 7 2 v 3 8 2 Willoughby

9:00pm 5 v 6 3 3 Gruber

Feb.5 6:45pm 1 v 5 3 2 v 6 4 4 Ralph

9:00pm 3 v 4 3 5 Reynolds

Feb.12 6:45pm 1 v 2 5 3 v 5 6 4 v 6 7 6 Sanderman

Feb.19 6:45pm 3 v 6 1 4  v 5 2

9:00pm 1 v 2 3

Feb.26 6:45pm 1 v 3 1 2 v 4 2 5 v 6 3

Mar.5 6:45pm 1 v 5 6 2 v 3 7 4 v 6 8

DATE TIME ICE ICE ICE ICE ICE Bye # Team

Jan.22 6:45pm 7 v 13 4 9 v 14 5 11 v 12 6 7 Senft

9:00pm 8 v 10 4 8 Forsyth

Jan.29 6:45pm 7 v 9 1 10 v 12 2 8 v 11 3 9 Bowlin

9:00pm 13 v 14 4 10 Palyszniuk

Feb.5 6:45pm 7 v 8 5 10 v 13 6 11 v 14 7 11 Scott

9:00pm 9 v 12 4 12 Hughes

Feb.12 6:45pm 7 v 12 8 8 v 9 1 10 v 14 2 13 Hardy

9:00pm 11 v 13 4 14 Palmer

Feb.19 6:45pm 9 v 11 3 10 v 13 4 12 v 14 5

9:00pm 7 v 8 4

Feb.26 6:45pm 7 v 10 4 8 v 13 5 9 v 14 6

9:00pm 11 v 12 3

Mar.5 6:45pm 8 v 12 3 9 v 13 4 10 v 11 5

9:00pm 7 v 14 3

DATE TIME ICE ICE ICE ICE ICE Bye # Team

Jan.22 6:45pm 17 v 18 7 16 v 19 8 15 Herron

9:00pm 15 v 20 3 16 McCharles

Jan.29 6:45pm 15 v 18 4 16 v 17 5 19 v 20 6 17 Matthews

Feb.5 6:45pm 15 v 19 8 16 v 20 1 17 v 18 2 18 Judd

Feb.12 6:45pm 15 v 16 3 18 v 20 4 19 Weckesser

9:00pm 17 v 19 3 20 Bourgette

Feb.19 6:45pm 17 v 20 6 18 v 19 7 15 v 16 8

Feb.26 6:45pm 15 v 17 7 19 v 20 8

9:00pm 16 v 18 4

Mar.5 6:45pm 18 v 20 1 16 v 17 2

9:00pm 15 v 19 4

C  -  Event C  Teams

Thursday Mixed Draw - Round 2
A  -  Event A  Teams

B  -  Event B  Teams


